Northwestern Warrior Cross Country Classic

Score

Springfield

Race 3 - Boys MS - 3200m
08/28/21 - 10:15am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP
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Miami East JH

Spr. Northwestern MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Graham Local MS
Tecumseh MS

Spr. Shawnee MS
Ben. Logan MS
South Vienna MS
S. Char. SE MS
Urbana JH

Spring. ECA MS
Triad MS

London Madison Plains
JH

Spring. ECA

Spr. Cath. Cent. MS

70

86

N

95

121

131

132

148

1:09:40

1:11:41

1:12:53

1:13:10

1:16:18

1:18:39

1:17:21

1:25:05

1:.07:14

42:40

50:42

28:59

32:10

13:38

15:12

Avg
13:56
14:21
14:35
14:38
15:16
15:44
15:29
17:01
16:49
14:14
16:54
14:30

16:05

13:38

15:12

7:01

713

7:20

1:22

7:41

7:55

7:47

8:34

8:28

710

8:30

718

8:06

6:51

7:39

Gap
1:16
1:51
5:24
3:41
2:45
6:32
3:28

11:24

7-16-18-22-24-34-37

9-10-28-29-35-54-60

1-4-8-52-57

3-12-25-40-45-63

14-15-39-46-47-49-53

5-21-41-43-66-71

19-20-31-51-56-65

6-32-36-59-72

27-30-62-68

2-13-48

17-50-69

23-26

38-44

1

33

HmishTining

Scoring Order

6-13-14-18-19-25-28

8-0-21-22-26-40-44

1-3-7-38-42

2-10-20-30-33-45

11-12-29-34-35-36-39

4-17-31-32-47-48

15-16-23-37-41-46

5-24-27-43-49

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner
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C.C. Shultz
Vincent Lightle
Garrett Wallen
Beckett Negley
Joshua Morgan
Caden Eidson
Gunner Weldy

Eli Wilson
Dominick Mahaffey

Braedon Fitzsimmons

Elijah Whetstone
Jack Bonham
Zachary Nutt
Micah Sharbaugh
Corey Russell
Luke Fulton
Xavier Fudge
Landon Moran
Tyler Shoopman
Ethan VanWinkle
Grant Peters
Gabe Cole
Cohen Millice
Brady Kadel
Brayden Crooks
Henry Beaverson
Ryan Corbitt
Isaac Smith

Zackery Rinehart

Kaleb Porr
Parker Sutherly
Braden Malone
Keegan Guenter
Carter Leiss

Brayden Gochenouer
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Race 3 - Boys MS - 3200m
08/28/21 - 10:15am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Mechanicsburg MS  12:10.6 1
Urbana JH 12:19.8
Graham Local MS  12:43.7 2
Mechanicsburg MS  12:48.7 3
Spr. Shawnee MS  12:514 4
South ViennaMS  12:52.1 5
Miami East JH 13:11.8 6
Mechanicsburg MS  13:18.9 7
Spr. Northwestern ~ 13:28.2 8
MS
Spr. Northwestern  13:34.8 9
MS
Spring. ECA 13:37.1
Graham Local MS  13:37.3 10
Urbana JH 13:42.7
Tecumseh MS 13:43.8 11
Tecumseh MS 13450 12
Miami East JH 13452 13
Spring. ECAMS  13:50.3
Miami East JH 13:56.3 14
Ben.LoganMS  14:01.7 15
Ben.LoganMS  14:13.8 16
Spr. Shawnee MS  14:155 17
Miami East JH 14:185 18
Triad MS 14:21.1
Miami East JH 14:278 19
Graham Local MS  14:29.6 20
Triad MS 14:37.7
S.Char. SEMS  14:38.3
Spr. Northwestern  14:39.1 21
MS
Spr. Northwestern ~ 14:40.0 22
MS
S.Char. SEMS 14414
Ben.Logan MS  14:431 23
South ViennaMS  14:494 24
Spr. Cath. Cent. MS  15:11.2
Miami East JH 15137 25
Spr. Northwestern  15:18.8 26
MS

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70

Owen Livingston
Tai McAdams
Patrick Madden

Ayden Frascone
Hunter Demarco
Aiden Bayliss
Preston Duff
Carter Adams
Johnny Grigsby

Alex Daubenspeck
Gavin Frascone
Logan Teglas
Everett Chapman
Brady Russell
Xander Lundquist
Garrett Daum
Oliver Smith
Brenden Slagell
Austen Shafer

Carter Miller
Maximus Clapsaddle
Ethan Schaffner
Caden Bowman
Isaiah Hodge
Braden Arnold

Emmett Beaver

Carson Krieg
Samuel Dunn
Clay Slone
Gabe Elsasser
JR Haddix
Owen Husted

Mitchell Harral
Aiden Wolfcomer
Isaac Zaragoza
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Team
South Vienna MS
Miami East JH

London Madison
Plains JH

Tecumseh MS
Graham Local MS
Spr. Shawnee MS

Miami East JH
Spr. Shawnee MS

London Madison
Plains JH

Graham Local MS
Tecumseh MS
Tecumseh MS

Urbana JH
Tecumseh MS
Spring. ECA MS
Ben. Logan MS

Mechanicsburg MS
Tecumseh MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Miami East JH
Ben. Logan MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Miami East JH
South Vienna MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

S. Char. SE MS
Graham Local MS
Miami East JH
Ben. Logan MS
Spr. Shawnee MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

S. Char. SE MS
Spring. ECA MS
Tecumseh MS

Time
15:21.5
15:38.6
15:48.9

15:54.6
15:55.3
15:59.0
16:04.6
16:10.0
16:20.6

16:24.0
16:25.0
16:28.8
16:37.0
16:37.7
16:46.4
16:53.0
17:00.0
17:03.1
17:03.6

17:19.9
17:29.4
17:34.5
17:38.9
17:45.4
17:58.1

18:02.1

18:07 .4
18:35.7
18:37.3
19:12.2
19:22.7
19:25.4

19:46.7
20:05.3
20:07.3

Points
27
28

29
30
31

32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45

46
47
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Place Name

71 Paiden Cooper
72  Luke James
73 Jayden Mahaffey

74 Jensen Huffman
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7
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Team

MS

Race 3 - Boys MS - 3200m
08/28/21 - 10:15am

Individual Results

Time  Points

Spr. Shawnee MS  22:16.0 48
South ViennaMS  24:159 49
Spr. Northwestern ~ 25:12.1

Tecumseh MS 26:38.6
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