

# Northwestern Warrior Cross Country Classic

## Springfield

### Race 3 - Boys MS - 3200m

08/28/21 - 10:15am

### Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	Miami East JH	70	1:09:40	13:56	7:01	1:16	7-16-18-22-24-34-37	6-13-14-18-19-25-28
2	Spr. Northwestern MS	86	1:11:41	14:21	7:13	1:51	9-10-28-29-35-54-60	8-9-21-22-26-40-44
3	Mechanicsburg MS	91	1:12:53	14:35	7:20	5:24	1-4-8-52-57	1-3-7-38-42
4	Graham Local MS	95	1:13:10	14:38	7:22	3:41	3-12-25-40-45-63	2-10-20-30-33-45
5	Tecumseh MS	121	1:16:18	15:16	7:41	2:45	14-15-39-46-47-49-53	11-12-29-34-35-36-39
6	Spr. Shawnee MS	131	1:18:39	15:44	7:55	6:32	5-21-41-43-66-71	4-17-31-32-47-48
7	Ben. Logan MS	132	1:17:21	15:29	7:47	3:28	19-20-31-51-56-65	15-16-23-37-41-46
8	South Vienna MS	148	1:25:05	17:01	8:34	11:24	6-32-36-59-72	5-24-27-43-49
DNP	S. Char. SE MS		1:07:14	16:49	8:28		27-30-62-68	4 Runners
DNP	Urbana JH		42:40	14:14	7:10		2-13-48	3 Runners
DNP	Spring. ECA MS		50:42	16:54	8:30		17-50-69	3 Runners
DNP	Triad MS		28:59	14:30	7:18		23-26	2 Runners
DNP	London Madison Plains JH		32:10	16:05	8:06		38-44	2 Runners
DNP	 Spring. ECA		13:38	13:38	6:51		11	1 Runner
DNP	Spr. Cath. Cent. MS		15:12	15:12	7:39		33	1 Runner



# Race 3 - Boys MS - 3200m

08/28/21 - 10:15am

## Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	C.C. Shultz	8	Mechanicsburg MS	12:10.6	1
2	Vincent Lightle	8	Urbana JH	12:19.8	
3	Garrett Wallen	8	Graham Local MS	12:43.7	2
4	Beckett Negley	8	Mechanicsburg MS	12:48.7	3
5	Joshua Morgan	8	Spr. Shawnee MS	12:51.4	4
6	Caden Eidson	8	South Vienna MS	12:52.1	5
7	Gunner Weldy	8	Miami East JH	13:11.8	6
8	Eli Wilson	8	Mechanicsburg MS	13:18.9	7
9	Dominick Mahaffey	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	13:28.2	8
10	Braedon Fitzsimmons	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	13:34.8	9
11	Elijah Whetstone	12	Spring. ECA	13:37.1	
12	Jack Bonham	8	Graham Local MS	13:37.3	10
13	Zachary Nutt	8	Urbana JH	13:42.7	
14	Micah Sharbaugh	7	Tecumseh MS	13:43.8	11
15	Corey Russell	8	Tecumseh MS	13:45.0	12
16	Luke Fulton	7	Miami East JH	13:45.2	13
17	Xavier Fudge	8	Spring. ECA MS	13:50.3	
18	Landon Moran	7	Miami East JH	13:56.3	14
19	Tyler Shoopman	8	Ben. Logan MS	14:01.7	15
20	Ethan VanWinkle	8	Ben. Logan MS	14:13.8	16
21	Grant Peters	7	Spr. Shawnee MS	14:15.5	17
22	Gabe Cole	8	Miami East JH	14:18.5	18
23	Cohen Millice	7	Triad MS	14:21.1	
24	Brady Kadel	7	Miami East JH	14:27.8	19
25	Brayden Crooks	8	Graham Local MS	14:29.6	20
26	Henry Beaverson	7	Triad MS	14:37.7	
27	Ryan Corbitt	7	S. Char. SE MS	14:38.3	
28	Isaac Smith	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	14:39.1	21
29	Zackery Rinehart	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	14:40.0	22
30	Kaleb Porr	8	S. Char. SE MS	14:41.4	
31	Parker Sutherly	8	Ben. Logan MS	14:43.1	23
32	Braden Malone	8	South Vienna MS	14:49.4	24
33	Keegan Guenter	8	Spr. Cath. Cent. MS	15:11.2	
34	Carter Leiss	8	Miami East JH	15:13.7	25
35	Brayden Gochenouer	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	15:18.8	26

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
36	Owen Livingston	7	South Vienna MS	15:21.5	27
37	Tai McAdams	7	Miami East JH	15:38.6	28
38	Patrick Madden	7	London Madison Plains JH	15:48.9	
39	Ayden Frascione	8	Tecumseh MS	15:54.6	29
40	Hunter Demarco	7	Graham Local MS	15:55.3	30
41	Aiden Bayliss	8	Spr. Shawnee MS	15:59.0	31
42	Preston Duff	8	Miami East JH	16:04.6	
43	Carter Adams	8	Spr. Shawnee MS	16:10.0	32
44	Johnny Grigsby	8	London Madison Plains JH	16:20.6	
45	Alex Daubenspeck	7	Graham Local MS	16:24.0	33
46	Gavin Frascione	7	Tecumseh MS	16:25.0	34
47	Logan Teglas	8	Tecumseh MS	16:28.8	35
48	Everett Chapman	8	Urbana JH	16:37.0	
49	Brady Russell	8	Tecumseh MS	16:37.7	36
50	Xander Lundquist	7	Spring. ECA MS	16:46.4	
51	Garrett Daum	7	Ben. Logan MS	16:53.0	37
52	Oliver Smith	8	Mechanicsburg MS	17:00.0	38
53	Brenden Slagell	8	Tecumseh MS	17:03.1	39
54	Austen Shafer	8	Spr. Northwestern MS	17:03.6	40
55	Carter Miller	7	Miami East JH	17:19.9	
56	Maximus Clapsaddle	7	Ben. Logan MS	17:29.4	41
57	Ethan Schaffner	7	Mechanicsburg MS	17:34.5	42
58	Caden Bowman	8	Miami East JH	17:38.9	
59	Isaiah Hodge	7	South Vienna MS	17:45.4	43
60	Braden Arnold	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	17:58.1	44
61	Emmett Beaver	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	18:02.1	
62	Carson Krieg	8	S. Char. SE MS	18:07.4	
63	Samuel Dunn	8	Graham Local MS	18:35.7	45
64	Clay Slone	7	Miami East JH	18:37.3	
65	Gabe Elsasser	7	Ben. Logan MS	19:12.2	46
66	JR Haddix	7	Spr. Shawnee MS	19:22.7	47
67	Owen Husted	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	19:25.4	
68	Mitchell Harral	8	S. Char. SE MS	19:46.7	
69	Aiden Wolfcomer	8	Spring. ECA MS	20:05.3	
70	Isaac Zaragoza	7	Tecumseh MS	20:07.3	



# Race 3 - Boys MS - 3200m

08/28/21 - 10:15am

## Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
71	Paiden Cooper	7	Spr. Shawnee MS	22:16.0	48
72	Luke James	8	South Vienna MS	24:15.9	49
73	Jayden Mahaffey	7	Spr. Northwestern MS	25:12.1	
74	Jensen Huffman	8	Tecumseh MS	26:38.6	

